Bus

Bus o< L ¥ EHib4R Go to website

Direction Route schedule
2K U7 EF#tt— K#2TH 2K L7 EM# — K#2TH
26 stops Monday 06:50
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:50
2K L7 EMH

Wednesday 06:50
2K LT EFRR

Thursday 06:50
2<KL7ES5TH

Friday 06:50
2K LT E4TH
S< L7 E3TH Saturday 06:50
2<UL#7E2TH Sunday 06:50
Bz 8 TH

Route info
5% 5TH Direction: 2< L # EM#:
B3 TH Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min
BZ1TH
BET3TH @

%

=HE2TH
8%
R3TH
®1TH
Bm2TH

RMENAZ—ZF)

o
E3O0AM /

ﬁa »

2

@ OpenStreetManp contr*?utors

B4 mbal ) _
B 5< Ly afikg BusMaps

FR—Y O ERTEH

Bm7THE


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%81%A4%E3%81%8F%E3%81%97%E3%83%B6%E4%B8%98%E5%9B%A3%E5%9C%B0%E7%B7%9A-3742198730-2071743455
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%81%A4%E3%81%8F%E3%81%97%E3%83%B6%E4%B8%98%E5%9B%A3%E5%9C%B0%E7%B7%9A-3742198730-2071743455
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%81%A4%E3%81%8F%E3%81%97%E3%83%B6%E4%B8%98%E5%9B%A3%E5%9C%B0%E7%B7%9A-3742198730-2071743455

MEERE

/N ERET
NO—D—7H
piLy I T

K#hi2TH



Direction
DKL 7 EM#— K2 TH

30 stops

Open route schedule

2L Ly EMt

2K LTy EhR

2L ES5TH

2<KL7E4TEH

2KL7E3TH

2<KL7E2TH

558 TH

BiE5THE

Bi53TH

BiE1TE

HE3TE

R5TH

R3TH

R1TH

Bm2TH

WMENAZ—ZF)

g=upNs

B £ mBeal

AK—Y U AR

Id—t>%—

B4TH

Route schedule
DKUY 7 EM#— K2 TH

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 2< L # £t
Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

11:10-15:45

11:10-15:45

11:10-15:45

11:10-15:45

11:10-15:45

11:10-15:45

11:10-15:45


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%81%A4%E3%81%8F%E3%81%97%E3%83%B6%E4%B8%98%E5%9B%A3%E5%9C%B0%E7%B7%9A-3742198730-2071743455

MERE

i T

NO—7—7H

T3 P

K#h2TH



Direction
DKL 7 EM#— K2 TH

29 stops

Open route schedule

2L Ly EMt

2K LTy EhR

2L ES5TH

2<KL7E4TEH

2KL7E3TH

2<KL7E2TH

558 TH

BiE5THE

Bi53TH

BiE1TE

HE3TE

R5TH

R3TH

R1TH

Bm2TH

WMENAZ—ZF)

g=upNs

B £ mBeal

AK—Y U AR

m7TH

MEERE

Route schedule
DKUY 7 EM#— K2 TH

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 2< L # £t
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

07:40-18:15

07:40-18:15

07:40-18:15

07:40-18:15

07:40-18:15

07:40-18:15

07:40-18:15


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%81%A4%E3%81%8F%E3%81%97%E3%83%B6%E4%B8%98%E5%9B%A3%E5%9C%B0%E7%B7%9A-3742198730-2071743455

/N FERE]

NA—7—2H
AR ED

K#hi2TH



Direction
K#2TH—2<LsEF#

31 stops

Open route schedule

K#h2TH

;|

T3 PR

NAO—7—2H

PN FE R

MERH

B4TH

Id—t>%—

FAR—V O ERTEH

B L

E3oAA

MENAZ—ZF)

Bm2TH

R1TH

R3TH

R5TH

op
5
N
._|
m

R
i}
=

AH3TH

HE3THE

5 1TE

553 THE

Bi55TH

5358 TH

2K ULy E2TH

Route schedule

K#2TH—2<LsEE#

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: X2 TH
Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

10:15-17:30

10:15-17:30

10:15-17:30

10:15-17:30

10:15-17:30

10:15-17:30

10:15-17:30


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%81%A4%E3%81%8F%E3%81%97%E3%83%B6%E4%B8%98%E5%9B%A3%E5%9C%B0%E7%B7%9A-3742198730-2071743455

2KL7E3TH

2K LT E4TH

2KL7TES5TH

2K LTy EhR

2L 7E6TH

2< Ly EMt



Direction
DKL 7 EM#— K2 TH

27 stops

Open route schedule

2L Ly EMt

2K LTy EhR

2L ES5TH

2<KL7E4TEH

2KL7E3TH

2<KL7E2TH

558 TH

BiE5THE

Bi53TH

BiE1TE

HE3TE

HE2THE

8%

R3TH

®1TH

m2TH

RMENAZ—ZF)

E3aOAQ

B A& mh e

FR—Y O ERTEH

Id—t>%—

B4 TH

MEERE

/N ERE]

NO—7—20%

Route schedule
DKUY 7 EM#— K2 TH

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 2< L # £t
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%81%A4%E3%81%8F%E3%81%97%E3%83%B6%E4%B8%98%E5%9B%A3%E5%9C%B0%E7%B7%9A-3742198730-2071743455

T3 Pl

K#hi2TH



Direction
K#2TH—2<LsEF#

30 stops

Open route schedule

K#h2TH

;|

T3 PR

NAO—7—2H

PN FE R

MERH

B7TH

AK—Y VAR &R

B £ mBial

g==upNu

RMENAZ—ZF)

m2TH

®1TH

R3TH

R5TH

o

B 27TH

&t
i

Al

A 3TH

HE3TE

BE1TE

Bi53TH

B 5THE

558 TH

2KL7E2TH

2K UL E3TH

Route schedule
K#2TH—2<LsEE#

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: X2 TH
Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

07:00-19:05

07:00-19:05

07:00-19:05

07:00-19:05

07:00-19:05

07:00-19:05

07:00-19:05


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%81%A4%E3%81%8F%E3%81%97%E3%83%B6%E4%B8%98%E5%9B%A3%E5%9C%B0%E7%B7%9A-3742198730-2071743455

2KLTEATH

2K LT ES5TH

2K LyEHR

2<KL7E6TH

2L Ly EMt



Direction Route schedule

K#2TE —2< L7 EMt K#2TE —2< L7 EHt
28 stops Monday 09:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:10
Rth2TH

Wednesday 09:10
K

Thursday 09:10
I PR ED

. Friday 09:10

NO—"—7H
F N Saturday 09:10
T Sunday 09:10
Bm4TH )

Route info
I0—t>%— Direction: Xgh 2 T H

Stops: 28

FAR—V O ERTEH
Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

B4 mbal

E3OAO

WENAZ—ZFI)

2TH

®1TH

R3TH

RS

#E3TH

5% 1TH

%3 TE

B%5TH

558 TE

2<KL7E2TH

2<KL7E3TH

2KLTE4TH

2K ULy ES5TH


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%81%A4%E3%81%8F%E3%81%97%E3%83%B6%E4%B8%98%E5%9B%A3%E5%9C%B0%E7%B7%9A-3742198730-2071743455

2K LyEHR
2<KLsE6TH

2K Ly EMt

D<K U 7 EM#4F Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Abashiri

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



